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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Flück Ben (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.75

+ Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Herren Nico (2006) 10.00

 
2 b Berger Loris (2006) 19.75

+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75

3 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 18.75
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.00

4 a Herren Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

4 b Flück Ben (2007) 18.50
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

4 c Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

5 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.25
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 9.75

5 b Schmied Lionel (2007) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 9.75
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

5 c Lepori Mike (2006) 18.25
o Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75

5 d Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.25
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 9.75

6 Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.00
- Blaser Christian (2007) 9.00
- Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.00

7 Blaser Christian (2007) 17.50
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.00
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

8 a Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 17.00
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

8 b Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

8 c Benninger Nico (2007) 17.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Burger Etienne (2004) 20.00

+ Zbinden David (2004) 10.00
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Walther Adrian (2004) 19.75

+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75

 
2 b Schläfli Roman (2004) 19.75

+ Folly Yannis (2004) 10.00
+ Rytz Joel (2004) 9.75

2 c Fuss Rico (2004) 19.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

2 d Braig Lorenz (2005) 19.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

3 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.75
+ Christen Niek (2005) 10.00
- Heimann Jael (2004) 8.75

4 a Heimann Jael (2004) 18.50
+ Gerber Timo (2004) 9.75
- Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.75

4 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

4 c Werren Ramon (2005) 18.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

4 d Wenger Loris (2005) 18.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 10.00

4 e Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
+ Werren Ramon (2005) 10.00
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

4 f Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00
o Fuss Rico (2004) 8.50

5 a Zbinden David (2004) 18.25
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 9.75

5 b Mosimann Dominic (2004) 18.25
+ Beck Gilles (2004) 9.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

5 c Folly Yannis (2004) 18.25
o Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.50
+ Rytz Joel (2004) 9.75

5 d Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.25
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

5 e Christen Niek (2005) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Sven (2005) 9.75

6 a Zimmermann Sven (2005) 17.50
- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.00
o Christen Niek (2005) 8.50

6 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 17.50
- Zimmermann Sven (2005) 9.00
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

7 a Gerber Timo (2004) 17.25
o Heimann Jael (2004) 8.50
- Beck Gilles (2004) 8.75

7 b Beck Gilles (2004) 17.25
o Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.50
- Gerber Timo (2004) 8.75

7 c Rytz Joel (2004) 17.25
o Folly Yannis (2004) 8.50
o Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.75

8 a Zaugg Simon (2005) 17.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

8 b Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.00
o Fuss Rico (2004) 8.50
o Werren Ramon (2005) 8.50

8 c Hänni Sven (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Zbinden David (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Lüthi David (2002) 20.00

+ Tschachtli Sven (2002) 10.00
+ Bolz Pascal (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Walther Reto (2003) 19.75

+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75

 
2 b Wahli Lucas (2002) 19.75

+ Inniger Flurin (2002) 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00

2 c Maurer Simon (2003) 19.75
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

2 d Lauber Florian (2002) 19.75
+ Hostettler Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Schären Philip (2002) 10.00

2 e Collaud Romain (2002) 19.75
+ Pirkheim Elias (2002) 9.75
+ Galli Franco (2002) 10.00

2 f Bütikofer Alain (2002) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00

3 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 18.75
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
+ Krebs Roman (2003) 10.00

4 a Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00
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4 b Schären Philip (2002) 18.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00
o Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50

4 c Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

4 d Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.50
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

4 e Inniger Flurin (2002) 18.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50
+ Hostettler Marco (2002) 10.00

4 f Imboden Levin (2003) 18.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50
+ Christen Tim (2003) 10.00

4 g Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Galli Raphael (2002) 10.00
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

5 a Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Christen Tim (2003) 9.75
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50

5 b Stähli Christian (2003) 18.25
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 9.75

5 c Galli Franco (2002) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 9.75
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

5 d Bolz Pascal (2003) 18.25
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

5 e Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 18.25
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 9.75

6 a Wüthrich Julian (2002) 17.00
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50
o Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 8.50

6 b Messerli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50

6 c Merz Sascha (2002) 17.00
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

6 d Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 17.00
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

6 e Hostettler Marco (2002) 17.00
o Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50

6 f Christen Tim (2003) 17.00
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2001
1 a Holzer Vincent (1999) 19.75

+ Burri Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.75

+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.75
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00

 
2 Jost Lucien (2001) 19.50

+ Bruni Silvan (2001) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 9.75

3 Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.00
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 9.00

4 a Straub Florian (2000) 18.75
- Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.75
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 10.00

4 b Mürner Silvan (2001) 18.75
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00

5 a Raudszus Nico (1999) 18.50
- Straub Florian (2000) 8.75
+ Gerber Marc (1999) 9.75

5 b Luginbühl Fabian (2000) 18.50
- Gerber Marc (1999) 8.75
+ Burri Simon (2000) 9.75

5 c Hofmann Jan (2001) 18.50
- Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.75
+ Bruni Silvan (2001) 9.75

5 d Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 18.50
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75

5 e Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.50
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 9.75
- Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 8.75

5 f Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.50
+ Wenger Simon (2001) 10.00
o Holzer Vincent (1999) 8.50

5 g Walther Adrian (2001) 18.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Wenger Simon (2001) 10.00

5 h Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00

6 Zingg Marc (2001) 18.25
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75

7 a Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 17.25
- Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.75
o Jost Lucien (2001) 8.50

7 b Gerber Marc (1999) 17.25
- Luginbühl Fabian (2000) 8.75
o Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.50

7 c Fusco Sandro (2001) 17.25
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.75
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

7 d Burri Simon (2000) 17.25
o Holzer Vincent (1999) 8.75
o Luginbühl Fabian (2000) 8.50

7 e Bruni Silvan (2001) 17.25
o Jost Lucien (2001) 8.50
o Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.75

8 a Wenger Simon (2001) 17.00
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

8 b Gerber Sämi (2000) 17.00
o Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 8.50
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

8 c Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 17.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Straub Florian (2000) 8.50


